Versatile RF & MW Test Solutions
200101_Ver1.1
SMPM Connectors
High Density Board Connector
DC to 26.5 & 67 GHz
■ Features
- Frequency range : DC to 26.5 GHz & 67 GHz

SMPM, Straight Plug, PCB (Full Detent) DC to 67.0 Male ST17MS002
SMPM, Straight Plug, PCB (Smooth Bore) DC to 67.0 Male ST17MS002S
■ Ordering Information
■ Specification
Scope Items Specification
Electrical
Freq. range
DC to 26.5 GHz (ST17MS001/ ST17MS001S)
DC to 67.0 GHz (ST17MS002/ ST17MS002S)
Impedance 50 Ohm
VSWR(RL, Typical)
1.43:1 (-15dB) to 26.5 GHz (ST17MS001/ST17MS001S)
1.43:1 (-15dB) to 40 GHz    (ST17MS002/ST17MS002S)
1.93:1 (-10dB) to 67 GHz    (ST17MS002/ST17MS002S)
Material
Mating Cycles Full Detent    : 100(min)
Smooth Bore : 500(min)